Specifications are subject to change without notice — January 2017 1
CGHMI Series
Power Supply
Sound Input
SD Card
Ethernet Card
Network
Software

l	 IP65,	optional	IP66K	(Stainless	Steel
Front	Bezel)
Product Description Ordering Key CGHMI750 1 1 1 1 0 1 0
The CGHMI is a touch display
panel available in four sizes: 4.3,
7, 10 and 15” (measured diago-
nally) . Display TFT type, LED
backlight in 65,563 col-
ors. aluminum, plastic  and
stainless steel bezel; front pan-
el IP65 and optional IP66K
with stainless steel type; Eth-
ernet, USB Host, SD card slot
and eight types of networking
communications.11-36VDC
or 90-250VAC supply voltage
with lower power consump-
tion. Configuration software
is easily downloadable from
Type Selection
HMI Series
CGHMI450
CGHMI730
CGHMI750
CGHMI1050
CGHMI1060
CGHMI1550
Power Supply:
0: 90 - 250 VAC
1: 11 - 36 VDC
Sound Input:
0: None
1: Yes
SD Card Slot:
0: None
1: Yes
Ethernet Card:
0: None
1: Yes
Network:
0: ModBus
1: ProfiBus-DP
2: ProfiNet
3: DeviceNet
4: Ethernet/IP
5: CANopen
6: CC-Link
Software
1: CG Design Studio
2: CG Design Studio Plus
3: No software, WinCE 6.0 Core platform only
4: No Software, WinCE 6.0 Pro platform for
SCADA
Enclosure
0:  Standard CGHMI450, 730, 1060, all Plastic
 CGHMI750: Aluminum front, Plastic rear,
 CGHMI 1050, 1550: Aluminum front,
metal rear
1:  Optional CGHMI750, 1050, 1550 only,
Stainless Steel front
Specifications are subject to change without notice — January 2017 2